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With unbelievable views right on centre wing and surrounded by stunning décor, the 
newly created MCG Century Suite is the ultimate way to host your guests at the MCG. 

Treat your guests to the best suite at the ‘G in what is a guaranteed unique match-day 
experience to remember.

The Century Suite is available to book for any match during the AFL home and away 
season subject to availability.

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ Gourmet menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and

international cuisine

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

+ Champagne on arrival

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

+ Premium level 3 viewing

+ Private bathroom facilities

+ 2 x VIP carpark passes underneath the MCG

CENTURY SUITE 
VIRTUAL TOUR

Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

MCG PRIVATE 
SUITES

Select from one of the MCG’s exclusive corporate suites to treat your guests to an 
unforgettable match day experience during the AFL season.

Our suites have the capacity for 16 to 20 guests to enjoy the exclusive viewing seats 
behind sliding glass windows.

These suites are available to book for any match in the AFL home and away season 
subject to availability.

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ Gourmet grazing menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and

international cuisine

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite to remain
open one hour post-match

+ Premium level 3 viewing

+ Private bathroom facilities

+ 2 x carpark passes (Yarra Park or under the MCG)

MCG PRIVATE SUITE 
VIRTUAL TOUR  

(16 GUESTS)

MCG PRIVATE SUITE 
VIRTUAL TOUR  

(18 GUESTS)



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

THE JAMESON BLACK 
BARREL SUITE

The Jameson Black Barrel Suite is located on Level three of the MCG within the Ponsford Stand. A one-of-a-
kind crafted whiskey bar hidden from the crowds behind sliding glass windows overlooking the field.

With capacity for 50 guests, you can enjoy the pre-match vibes with a Jameson Black Barrel & Beer 
Boilermaker to set the tone. There’s a record player with a selection of Australian Classics to get everyone 
pumped up for the big game.

It’s an unrivalled opportunity to entertain, network and share the action among old mates and new ones in 
the home of football. Treat yourself to a spread of gourmet delights, with a select range of premium beverages 
served from our signature bar located inside the suite. If you’re feeling up for it, ask us about our whiskey 
tasting experience from our Jameson ambassadors*.

Available to purchase as either a table of 8 or 10, or book the entire suite for an unforgettable corporate or 
social event.

* select matches only

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ Record player and Aussie classic records with a Sonos sound system 

+ Jameson Whiskey & Beer Boilermaker on arrival

+ Jameson Whiskey crafted cocktail menu throughout the night*

+ Gourmet menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and
international cuisine

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite to
remain open one hour post-match

+ Premium level 3 viewing, and private bathroom facilities

+ Carpark pass per table (Yarra Park or under the MCG)

JAMESON BLACK 
BARREL SUITE 
VIRTUAL TOUR



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

THE CRICKETERS 
SUITES 

Located in an elevated private facility on level 1 of the Ponsford Stand, the Cricketers Suites are a truly unique 
space where your guests will be treated to an unbelievable atmosphere right in the heart of the action. 

With an inside lounge and outside balcony, this is where the Aussie cricket team sit during the Boxing Day Test 
in the Summer! 

* select matches only

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ Inside and outside Private Suite for 10-14 guests

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

+ Balcony viewing from level 1 of the Ponsford Stand

+ Private bathroom facilities

+ Carpark pass per suite (Yarra Park or under the MCG) THE CRICKETERS 
SUITE VIRTUAL TOUR



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

MCG NETWORK 
LOUNGE

The MCG Network Lounge is a re-vamped hospitality offering with outstanding 
views on half forward of the Shane Warne Stand.

This can be booked as a private space for 20 guests or as a semi-private space for 
10 guests.

YOU WILL ENJOY
+ Gourmet grazing menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and

international cuisine

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite to remain
open one hour post-match.

+ A mixture of tiered seating with space to mingle with your guests

+ Private bathroom facilities

+ Car parks passes (Yarra Park or under the MCG)

MCG NETWORK LOUNGE 
VIRTUAL TOUR



PREMIUM EXPERIENCES VIRTUAL TOUR



Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au
Prices listed are per person. 

2025 AFL PREMIERSHIP SEASON 
Premium Experiences 2025 Pricing

SUITE PRICE $PP

RND DATE MATCH TIME GRADE Century Private Jameson Cricketer’s Network 
Lounge

1 Thursday, Mar 13 Richmond vs. Carlton 7:30pm PREM   -      -   675 675 675

1 Friday, Mar 14 Hawthorn vs. Essendon 7:40pm A - 595 550 - 550

1 Saturday, Mar 15 Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide 7:35pm B - 475 450 - -

1 Sunday, Mar 16 Melbourne vs. GWS Giants 3:20pm B - 475 450 - 450

2 Thursday, Mar 20 Carlton vs. Hawthorn 7:30pm A -    -   550 - 550

2 Friday, Mar 21 Western Bulldogs vs. Collingwood 7:40pm A   -       -   550 550 550

2 Saturday, Mar 22 Essendon vs. Adelaide Crows 1:20pm B 525 475 450 - -

3 Saturday, Mar 29 Melbourne vs. Gold Coast SUNS 1:20pm B - 475 450 - 450

4 Thursday, Apr 3 Collingwood vs. Carlton 7:30pm PREM - - 675   -   -

4 Saturday, Apr 5 Richmond vs. Brisbane Lions 4:15pm B 525 475 - - -

6 Saturday, Apr 19 Melbourne vs. Fremantle 1:20pm B - 475 450 - 450

6 Monday, Apr 21 Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn 3:20pm A 660 595 550 - 550

7 Thursday, Apr 24 Melbourne vs. Richmond 7:30pm A - 595 550 - 550

7 Friday, Apr 25 Collingwood vs. Essendon 3:20pm PREM - - - - -

7 Sunday, Apr 27 Carlton vs. Geelong Cats 3:20pm A 660 595 550 - -

8 Saturday, May 3 Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats 7:30pm A - - 550 - 550

8 Sunday, May 4 Hawthorn vs. Richmond 3:20pm B   -   475 450 - -

9 Friday, May 9 St Kilda vs. Carlton 7:40pm A 660 595 550 550 550

9 Saturday, May 10 Melbourne vs. Hawthorn 1:20pm A - 595 550 - 550

9 Sunday, May 11 Richmond vs. West Coast Eagles 1:10pm B 525 475 450 - 450 

10 Saturday, May 17 Collingwood vs. Adelaide Crows 1:20pm B 525 475 450 - 450 

10 Sunday, May 18 Richmond vs. North Melbourne 1:10pm B 525 475 450 - -

11 Friday, May 23 Essendon vs. Richmond 7:40pm PREM -  -     -   -     -

11 Saturday, May 24 Hawthorn vs. Brisbane Lions 4:15pm B   -   475 450 - 450

11 Sunday, May 25 Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans 3:20pm B -   -   450    - -

12 Friday, May 30         Collingwood vs. Hawthorn    7:40pm            A         -       -       -        550   550 

13 Saturday, Jun 7               Richmond vs. Sydney Swans         1:20pm           B              -           475 450  450 

13 Sunday, Jun 8       Carlton vs. Essendon     7:15pm     A     -       595      550 550 550 

13 Monday, Jun 9 Melbourne vs. Collingwood 3:20pm A - -     550 - 550 

14 Saturday, Jun 14 Essendon vs. Geelong 4:15pm A 660 595 550 - 550 

15 Saturday, Jun 21 Carlton vs. North Melbourne 1:20pm B 525 475 450 - -

16 Thu June 26 - Sun Jun 29 Richmond vs Adelaide Crows TBC B (early) 475 445 395 - 395

17 Thu Jul 3 - Sun Jul 6 Carlton vs. Collingwood TBC PREM - - 675 - 675

18 Thu Jul 10 - Sun Jul 13 Melbourne vs. North Melbourne TBC B (early) - 445 395 - 395

18 Thu Jul 10 - Sun Jul 13 Richmond vs. Essendon TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525

19 Thu Jul 17 - Sun Jul 20 Carlton vs. Melbourne TBC A (early) - 560 525 - 525

19 Thu Jul 17 - Sun Jul 20 Collingwood vs. Fremantle TBC B (early) 475 445 395 - 395 

20 Thu Jul 24 - Sun Jul 27 Hawthorn vs. Carlton TBC A (early) 620 560 - - 525 

20 Thu Jul 24 - Sun Jul 27 Richmond vs. Collingwood TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525

21 Thu Jul 31 - Sun Aug 3 Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions TBC A (early)  -    560 525 - 525 

22 Thu Aug 7 - Sun Aug 10 Hawthorn vs. Collingwood TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525 

22 Thu Aug 7 - Sun Aug 10 Richmond vs. St Kilda TBC B (early) 475 445 395 - 395 

22 Thu Aug 7 - Sun Aug 10 Melbourne vs. Western Bulldogs TBC B (early) - 445 395 - 395 

23 Thu Aug 14 - Sun Aug 17 Hawthorn vs. Melbourne TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525 

24 Thu Aug 21 - Sun Aug 24 Essendon vs. Carlton TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525 

24 Thu Aug 21 - Sun Aug 24 Collingwood vs. Melbourne TBC A (early) - 560 525 - 525 

24 Thu Aug 21 - Sun Aug 24 Richmond vs. Geelong Cats TBC A (early) 620 560 525 - 525

"-" =  SOLD OUT

"-" =  SOLD OUT


